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Liste des 
athlètes 
qualifiés 

Féminines 

Kungfu Traditionnel 
Version lundi 9 mars 2020 

Nom Prénom Club 
ALVES ELODIE 0380733 NANDO KENPO 
ANGEBEAU MAILIE 0270016 KARATE INTER EVREUX 
BARRAL LOUANN 0060607 ECOLE DU TIGRE BLANC 
BEN CHOUAIEB DALINDA 0060046 ECOLE HOANG NAM 
BOUCHEZ CAMILLE 0600677 CENTRE DES A.MARTIAUX CHINOIS DE L OISE 
BOUKIR YASMINE 0130887 SHAOLIN KUNG FU MARTIGUES 
BREHIN ALWENA 0290642 ASSOCIATION SUN WU KONG 
BRUNET MANON 0780149 CLUB DE KUNG FU WUSHU DU DRAGON NOIR 
CHASTAIGNET LOU 0830765 ECOLE LONG HE FENGHUANG WUSHU 
CIABURRI CONSIGLIA 0750909 AFA WUSHU 
DINH LOU ANN 0600677 CENTRE DES A.MARTIAUX CHINOIS DE L OISE 
DJIAN CAROLLE 0760607 HAVRE ATHLETIC CLUB KUNG FU 
DUTILLY ZOE 0760714 ESPRIT ET COMBAT CLEONNAIS 
EL GHARBI INES 0770786 CENTRE SOCIAL ET CULTUREL GEORGES BRASSENS 
GUBA MONA 0940714 ACAD+ëMIE DE KUNG FU FANLING 
INGLE LAI THANH 0750884 SHEN WU 
ITMACENE LYLIA 0750154 S A C A M P 
LEPETIT NINA 0270631 ASSOCATION SPORTIVE ET ARTS DE LA CHINE 
MASQUELIER BETINA 0770786 CENTRE SOCIAL ET CULTUREL GEORGES BRASSENS 
MIYAKO JAVELLE 0750909 AFA WUSHU 
MOEUNG SODAVY 0380652 XUE XIAO KUNG FU 
NARDY JULIETTE 0380652 XUE XIAO KUNG FU 
NIERFEIX ILONA 0380652 XUE XIAO KUNG FU 
PERMENTIER CLARA 0270607 KUNG FU LE NEUBOURG 
POINT FLORA LE FANG 0780623 KUNG FU CELLOIS 
POMMIER THI MY TRANG 0380652 XUE XIAO KUNG FU 
PONS HELENE 0760619 KUNG FU THIEU LAM 
PONS MAGALI 0840653 ARTS MARTIAUX CHINOIS JONQUIERES 
RAKOTOARINJARA RONDRO 0770830 WUXIA KUNG FU 
RICARD LEA 0910633 DRAGON BRETIGNY 
RUDNYCKYJ ELODIE 0750879 ASSOCIATION FRANCE CHINE WUSHU TRADITIONNEL 
SEMLALI LINA 0100004 ASS KUNG FU SHAOLIN VU BA 
SERDOZ NOA 0910633 DRAGON BRETIGNY 
TOUSTOU JUSTINE 0310785 WUSHU TAO 
TRUONG RAYHANA 0770786 CENTRE SOCIAL ET CULTUREL GEORGES BRASSENS 
VILLIER ELIA 0380652 XUE XIAO KUNG FU 
YANG JOSEPHA 0310783 WULIN ASSOCIATION 
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Liste des 
athlètes 
qualifiés 

Masculins 

Kungfu Traditionnel 
 

Nom Prénom Club 
BALLAND MILO 0310785 WUSHU TAO 
BARRAL ELIOTT 0060607 ECOLE DU TIGRE BLANC 
BERTOLINO VICTOR 0750677 PARIS JING WU HUI 
BIENCOURT CAILLOT SWEN 0600677 CENTRE DES A.MARTIAUX CHINOIS DE L OISE 
BLAVIER MAXIME 0300691 SHAOLIN ZHU JIAO NIMES 
BOUBERT ANTHONY 0060607 ECOLE DU TIGRE BLANC 
BOURDET NOE 0940714 ACAD+ëMIE DE KUNG FU FANLING 
CALABER CASEY 0750677 PARIS JING WU HUI 
CHU YUN YAW 0750884 SHEN WU 
CLAUDE GUILLAUME 0350685 WONG FEI ASSOCIATION 
COFFI BUDKA PIERRE 0790606 KUNG FU NIORT ARTS MARTIAUX ET PUGILISTIQUES 
CORDARO ALEXANDRE 0130953 TEMPLE SHAOLIN PEYROLLES 
DE VAUJANY ALEXANDRE 0380652 XUE XIAO KUNG FU 
DEFAIS ERWAN 0760714 ESPRIT ET COMBAT CLEONNAIS 
DINH MATHIS 0600677 CENTRE DES A.MARTIAUX CHINOIS DE L OISE 
DUMAS VICTOR 0380652 XUE XIAO KUNG FU 
GASPARIN MARKO 0300691 SHAOLIN ZHU JIAO NIMES 
GIL ALEX 0690738 KUNG FU THIEULAM VILLEURBANNE 
GUERARD TOM 0760607 HAVRE ATHLETIC CLUB KUNG FU 
HAYOUN-EGRETEAU ALISTAIR 0920722 COURBEVOIE KUNG FU 
HENG KEVIN 0770822 DRAGONS BUSSY TAI CHI KUNG FU 
JAOUANE ADAM HAMZA 0600677 CENTRE DES A.MARTIAUX CHINOIS DE L OISE 
JOMAIN ALEX 0380652 XUE XIAO KUNG FU 
LARGENT THEO 0750909 AFA WUSHU 
LEVRAY J MARIE 0760619 KUNG FU THIEU LAM 
LIOT JONATHAN 0690136 SIU LAM HUNG-GAR KUNG FU VAULX 
LUU CHRISTOPHE 0940714 ACAD+ëMIE DE KUNG FU FANLING 
MALCOK TEOMAN 0310783 WULIN ASSOCIATION 
MARCEL BASTIEN 0690738 KUNG FU THIEULAM VILLEURBANNE 
MARCEL RENE 0690738 KUNG FU THIEULAM VILLEURBANNE 
MARTINS THOMAS 0940714 ACAD+ëMIE DE KUNG FU FANLING 
MARTY SHEN 0940714 ACAD+ëMIE DE KUNG FU FANLING 
MAZELIER IANIS 0910633 DRAGON BRETIGNY 
MBOUYOM FRANCK 0750909 AFA WUSHU 
MICHEL GREGORY 0130885 TRADITIONAL CHINESE ARTS ACADEMY 
MOLARD ANTOINE 0780149 CLUB DE KUNG FU WUSHU DU DRAGON NOIR 
NGUYEN ETIENNE 0800602 CENTRE KUNG FU WUSHU TECHNIQUES DOUCES 
OMNES CLEMENT 0270016 KARATE INTER EVREUX 
OURSEL NICOLAS 0600677 CENTRE DES A.MARTIAUX CHINOIS DE L OISE 
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PAPPATICO COEURDRAY JEAN BAPTISTE 0130887 SHAOLIN KUNG FU MARTIGUES 
PETIGURA PAUL 0310785 WUSHU TAO 
QUERE REMI 0290642 ASSOCIATION SUN WU KONG 
RALAIZANDRY AUGUSTIN 0380652 XUE XIAO KUNG FU 
RAZIK JOSEPH 0830765 ECOLE LONG HE FENGHUANG WUSHU 
ROSELLO SOFIANE 0690738 KUNG FU THIEULAM VILLEURBANNE 
SAINTMARTIN FLORIAN 0130887 SHAOLIN KUNG FU MARTIGUES 
SOLOY HUGO 0270631 ASSOCATION SPORTIVE ET ARTS DE LA CHINE 
SOUMACHE ATON 0750909 AFA WUSHU 
TOUZET KYRIAN 0060607 ECOLE DU TIGRE BLANC 
VALIN RAPHAEL 0490651 WU XI QUAN ARTS MARTIAUX ET ENERGETIQUES CHINOIS 
VANDEGOOR FREDERICK 0770830 WUXIA KUNG FU 
WONG KELVIN 0940714 ACAD+ëMIE DE KUNG FU FANLING 
WOURMS NOAH 0670684 LONG XIN WUSHU 
YAHYAOUI JALIS 0060046 ECOLE HOANG NAM 
  54 
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Liste des 
athlètes 
qualifiés 

Mixte 

Formes Collectives 
 

Nom Prénom Club Epreuve 
BAZI ICHEM 

0750909 AFA WUSHU Equipe Jiti 

CIABURRI CONSIGLIA 
EL KHAIRA YASSINE 
GU NICOLAS 
GUILLOU MARGAUX 
LARGENT THEO 
MBOUYOM FRANCK 
MIYAKO JAVELLE 
NGUYEN HOANG 
PHONG LOLA 

SOCHA MARTIN 
SOUMACHE ATON 
SOUMACHE COLETTE 
AGARANDE MARWIN 
GOURDON LISIANE 

0920728 DONG FANG WUSHU 
COURBEVOIE Equipe Jiti 

NOTTIANI LEXANE 
BELHADJ SARA 
ANDRIAMANANTSOA SOIMANGA 
ANDRIAMANANTSOA VINTSY 
NGUYEN AURELIE 
CHERUBIN MURIEL 

0920729 ARTS MARTIAUX FANG Equipe Taiji Quan 
Syncho 

MENORET CLEMENT 
LALARDIE DORIAN 
LALARDIE SEBASTIEN 
KAGEYAMA TIEKO 

CLEMENT ANNIE-
LAURIE 
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Liste des 
athlètes 
qualifiés 

Féminines 

Taijiquan Traditionnel 
Nom Prénom Club 
BOUYEDDOU ZAYNEB 0290642 ASSOCIATION SUN WU KONG 
CHERUBIN MURIEL 0920729 ARTS MARTIAUX FANG 
CHONG KAN SYLVIA 0270631 ASSOCATION SPORTIVE ET ARTS DE LA CHINE 
DEBREUILLE PAULINE 0270631 ASSOCATION SPORTIVE ET ARTS DE LA CHINE 
NGUYEN DIANA 0930639 ASSOC TIGRE DU SUD 
NGUYEN RUBIS 0800602 CENTRE KUNG FU WUSHU TECHNIQUES DOUCES 
POINT FLORA LE FANG 0780623 KUNG FU CELLOIS 
POLCHLOPEK MARIE-LYS 0800602 CENTRE KUNG FU WUSHU TECHNIQUES DOUCES 
PONS MAGALI 0840653 ARTS MARTIAUX CHINOIS JONQUIERES 
PRADOUX TORRES SANDRA 0110638 ARBORESCENCE 
TRAN CONG FRANCINE 0770822 DRAGONS BUSSY TAI CHI KUNG FU 
WICHMANN CASSANDRA 0800602 CENTRE KUNG FU WUSHU TECHNIQUES DOUCES 
WISSER JOELLE 0540661 A.D.T.A.O 

 

 

Liste des 
athlètes 
qualifiés 

Masculins 

Taijiquan Traditionnel 
Nom Prénom Club 
ARGUILLERE FRANCK 0750884 SHEN WU 
BICHOT DORIAN 0920728 DONG FANG WUSHU COURBEVOIE 
CREPIN FREDERIC 0770822 DRAGONS BUSSY TAI CHI KUNG FU 
DE VIGAN ALEXIS 0750677 PARIS JING WU HUI 
GONTIER LOUIS 0800602 CENTRE KUNG FU WUSHU TECHNIQUES DOUCES 
GUILLOUARD ALEXANDRE 0800602 CENTRE KUNG FU WUSHU TECHNIQUES DOUCES 
JOLY LAURENT 0270631 ASSOCATION SPORTIVE ET ARTS DE LA CHINE 
LALARDIE SEBASTIEN 0920729 ARTS MARTIAUX FANG 
LESCOET CHRISTIAN 0750879 ASSOCIATION FRANCE CHINE WUSHU TRADITIONNEL 
LEVRAY J MARIE 0760619 KUNG FU THIEU LAM 
MAGANDOUX LUDOVIC 0540661 A.D.T.A.O 
MENORET CLEMENT 0920729 ARTS MARTIAUX FANG 
MICHAUD CHRISTIAN 0130888 WU TAO WANG XUE LONG 
NGUYEN ETIENNE 0800602 CENTRE KUNG FU WUSHU TECHNIQUES DOUCES 
NGUYEN HUU NHON PHILIPPE 0680677 ASSOCIATION SHAOLIN YOUNG CHUN 
NOEL JEAN LUC 0780623 KUNG FU CELLOIS 
SIMONNET NICOLAS 0920722 COURBEVOIE KUNG FU 
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Liste des 
athlètes 
qualifiés 

Duilian 

Wushu Taolu - Duilian 
 

Nom Prénom Club 
PHULPIN KIMBERLEY 0770771 KUNG FU WUSHU LAGNY 
KRITES KAWTHAR 0770771 KUNG FU WUSHU LAGNY 
KRISTL MADELEINE 0920729 ARTS MARTIAUX FANG 
LOMBANA ANITA 0920729 ARTS MARTIAUX FANG 
GUBA MONA 0940714 ACAD+ëMIE DE KUNG FU FANLING 
DEROUAULT LOLA 0940714 ACAD+ëMIE DE KUNG FU FANLING 
OMNES CLEMENT 0270016 KARATE INTER EVREUX 
PREIRA BENJAMIN 0270016 KARATE INTER EVREUX 
NAUDE NICKY 0750880 TIGER BOXING CLUB 
DENIELOU YVESPOL 0750880 TIGER BOXING CLUB 
BAUR RAYMOND 0770771 KUNG FU WUSHU LAGNY 
BAUR SIMON 0770771 KUNG FU WUSHU LAGNY 
LO MAXIME 0940714 ACAD+ëMIE DE KUNG FU FANLING 
WONG KELVIN 0940714 ACAD+ëMIE DE KUNG FU FANLING 
MARTINS THOMAS 0940714 ACAD+ëMIE DE KUNG FU FANLING 
LUU CHRISTOPHE 0940714 ACAD+ëMIE DE KUNG FU FANLING 
HIPPIAS MAXENCE 0940714 ACAD+ëMIE DE KUNG FU FANLING 
MARTY SHEN 0940714 ACAD+ëMIE DE KUNG FU FANLING 
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Liste des 
athlètes 
qualifiés 

Féminines 

Wushu Taolu 
 

Nom Prénom Club 
ANGEBEAU MAILIE 0270016 KARATE INTER EVREUX 
BARRAT ROMANE 0910643 A S S G A KUNG FU YONGTAI 
BERNARD LUDIVINE 0330744 WAIJIA 
DARBOUCABE JULIE 0330744 WAIJIA 
DELAMARCHE STERENN 0290642 ASSOCIATION SUN WU KONG 
DEROUAULT LOLA 0940714 ACAD+ëMIE DE KUNG FU FANLING 
DINH LOU ANN 0600677 CENTRE DES A.MARTIAUX CHINOIS DE L OISE 
DUTILLY ZOE 0760714 ESPRIT ET COMBAT CLEONNAIS 
GUBA MONA 0940714 ACAD+ëMIE DE KUNG FU FANLING 
KRITES KAWTHAR 0770771 KUNG FU WUSHU LAGNY 
LAPEYRIE MINA 0330744 WAIJIA 
LEPETIT NINA 0270631 ASSOCATION SPORTIVE ET ARTS DE LA CHINE 
NGUYEN RUBIS 0800602 CENTRE KUNG FU WUSHU TECHNIQUES DOUCES 
PASCAL JADE 0050607 KUNG FU WU SHU EMBRUNAIS 
PERIS BROCAL INDIA 0910643 A S S G A KUNG FU YONGTAI 
PHULPIN KIMBERLEY 0770771 KUNG FU WUSHU LAGNY 
PILON MAIWENN 0050607 KUNG FU WU SHU EMBRUNAIS 
SAUNIER NEYS 0420030 ASS RIPAGERIENNE MJC 
SAURET JADE 0600677 CENTRE DES A.MARTIAUX CHINOIS DE L OISE 
STOCQ LUCILE 0290642 ASSOCIATION SUN WU KONG 
VAUCHEZ JULIETTE 0330744 WAIJIA 
WICHMANN CASSANDRA 0800602 CENTRE KUNG FU WUSHU TECHNIQUES DOUCES   

22 
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Liste des 
athlètes 
qualifiés 

Masculins 

Wushu Taolu 
Nom Prénom Club 
BAADIL MEHDI 0920722 COURBEVOIE KUNG FU 
BASTARDIE DIMITRI 0490651 WU XI QUAN ARTS MARTIAUX ET ENERGETIQUES CHINOIS 
BAUR RAYMOND 0770771 KUNG FU WUSHU LAGNY 
BAUR SIMON 0770771 KUNG FU WUSHU LAGNY 
BERDIN FLAVIEN 0310783 WULIN ASSOCIATION 
BIENCOURT CAILLOT SWEN 0600677 CENTRE DES A.MARTIAUX CHINOIS DE L OISE 
BOSSAVY CLARENCE 0770771 KUNG FU WUSHU LAGNY 
BOURG ALEXANDRE 0920728 DONG FANG WUSHU COURBEVOIE 
CALABER CASEY 0750677 PARIS JING WU HUI 
CHENNAF MICHAEL 0940714 ACAD+ëMIE DE KUNG FU FANLING 
DACQUAY ERNEST 0330744 WAIJIA 
DENOLLE BENOIT 0330744 WAIJIA 
DENOLLE BERTRAND 0350685 WONG FEI ASSOCIATION 
DINH MATHIS 0600677 CENTRE DES A.MARTIAUX CHINOIS DE L OISE 
DROUARD LOAN 0310783 WULIN ASSOCIATION 
FACHON MATHIEU 0940714 ACAD+ëMIE DE KUNG FU FANLING 
FRANCOIS MAXIME 0600677 CENTRE DES A.MARTIAUX CHINOIS DE L OISE 
GALBERT CLOVIS 0330744 WAIJIA 
HIPPIAS MAXENCE 0940714 ACAD+ëMIE DE KUNG FU FANLING 
JAOUANE ADAM HAMZA 0600677 CENTRE DES A.MARTIAUX CHINOIS DE L OISE 
JORDAO KEVIN 0350685 WONG FEI ASSOCIATION 
LE BORGNE MILO 0290642 ASSOCIATION SUN WU KONG 
LO MAXIME 0940714 ACAD+ëMIE DE KUNG FU FANLING 
LUU CHRISTOPHE 0940714 ACAD+ëMIE DE KUNG FU FANLING 
MALCOK TEOMAN 0310783 WULIN ASSOCIATION 
MARTY SHEN 0940714 ACAD+ëMIE DE KUNG FU FANLING 
MILIN ELIOT 0290642 ASSOCIATION SUN WU KONG 
NGUYEN AXEL 0330744 WAIJIA 
NGUYEN JEAN PASTEUR 0100004 ASS KUNG FU SHAOLIN VU BA 
OMNES CLEMENT 0270016 KARATE INTER EVREUX 
OURSEL NICOLAS 0600677 CENTRE DES A.MARTIAUX CHINOIS DE L OISE 
PILON MAEL 0050607 KUNG FU WU SHU EMBRUNAIS 
PREIRA BENJAMIN 0270016 KARATE INTER EVREUX 
RABOUIN ARTHUR 0290642 ASSOCIATION SUN WU KONG 
SALL+ë L+ëO 0800602 CENTRE KUNG FU WUSHU TECHNIQUES DOUCES 
SCHIFFMAN ARUN 0940020 ASC MONTREUIL 
SOLOY HUGO 0270631 ASSOCATION SPORTIVE ET ARTS DE LA CHINE 
VO LE NGHIEM 0690050 NOUVELLE RENAISSANCE LYONNAISE 
WONG KELVIN 0940714 ACAD+ëMIE DE KUNG FU FANLING   

39 
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Liste des 
athlètes 
qualifiés 

Féminines 

Wushu Taijiquan 
 

Nom Prénom Club 
NGUYEN RUBIS 0800602 CENTRE KUNG FU WUSHU TECHNIQUES DOUCES   

1 

  

 

Liste des 
athlètes 
qualifiés 

Masculin 

Wushu Taijiquan 
 

Nom Prénom Club 
GONTIER LOUIS 0800602 CENTRE KUNG FU WUSHU TECHNIQUES DOUCES 
GUILLOUARD ALEXANDRE 0800602 CENTRE KUNG FU WUSHU TECHNIQUES DOUCES 
MICHAUD CHRISTIAN 0130888 WU TAO WANG XUE LONG 
NGUYEN ETIENNE 0800602 CENTRE KUNG FU WUSHU TECHNIQUES DOUCES 
TODESCHINI DAMIEN 0040626 YUN MEN PORTE DES NUAGES ARTS MARTIAUX CHINOIS   

5 

 


